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Priprema za web

Autor glavnog projekta

Investitor

Etaža

Orjentacija

Broj soba

Office O d.o.o.
Vlaho Alamat d.i.a.
office.o.sovic@gmail.com
+38591 750 1414

Dubrovnik gradnja d.o.o.
dubrovnik.gradnja1@gmail.com
+385 98 239 071

Vlaho Alamat dia.

S2

W

01
Hodnik+Stepenice

ker.pl.
P=13,96 m2

13
BALKON (k=0,5)

P=17,85 m2

01
Ulaz
ker.pl.

P=3,63 m2

11
Kupaonica

ker.pl.
P=4,48 m2

10
Soba
parket

P=17,24 m2

09
Dnevni boravak

parket
P=20,58 m2

08
Blagovaonica

parket
P=10,82 m2

03
Predsoblje

parket
P=4,22 m2

06
Soba
parket

P=13,74 m2

05
Soba
parket

P=16,6 m2

02
WC

ker.pl.
P=2,23 m2

04
Kupaonica

ker.pl.
P=5,77 m2

12
LOGGIA (k=0,75)

P=4,32 m2

12
LOGGIA (k=0,75)

P=4,13 m2

07
Kuhinja

ker.pl.
P=7,83 m2

A NETO - Prizemlje

PROSTOR
STAN

A -S2      (3 sobe, 4*)

Br

01
02
03
04
05

Prostorija

Ulaz
WC
Predsoblje
Kupaonica
Soba

Površina
poda

3.63
2.23
4.22
5.77

16.60

koef.
Ukupna
korisna

vrijednost

3.63
2.23
4.22
5.77

16.60

06
07
08
09
10
11

Soba
Kuhinja
Blagovaonica
Dnevni boravak
Soba
Kupaonica

13.74
7.83

10.82
20.58
17.24
4.48

13.74
7.83

10.82
20.58
17.24
4.48

12
12
13

LOGGIA (k=0,75)
LOGGIA (k=0,75)
BALKON (k=0,5)

4.13
4.32

17.85
133.44 m²

0,75
0,75
0,5

3.10
3.24
8.92

122.40 m²

A - S2
0 Prizemlje

jugozapad, sjeverozapad

3


	08.2 A > Prizemlje

